PDRxE
Revolution Euro
PDRxE
Revolution Euro
Contemporary two-, four-, or eight-button panel with
backlit buttons
The Philips Dynalite Revolution user interface features a sleek, contemporary
design and incorporates the latest in field effect technology. Each easy-

Revision 12 – 2024-07-10
Communication Module Ordering Code
Application Module Ordering Code
Product Philips 12NC
DACM-DyNet (DyNet comms module) 913703072809
Accessories
DINGUS-DUS-DUAL-RJ12 (dual RJ12 connector - pack of 10) 913703064309
DINGUS-UI-DUAL-RJ45 (dual RJ45 connector - pack of 10) 913703334609
PDR8xxE-BBB-S
Number of Buttons*
8 = Eight buttons
4 = Four buttons
2 = Two buttons
* Placeholder ‘x’ slots
reserved for future release
of two- and three-gang
frames..
Button Labeling
S = Standard labeling
L = Custom labeling
The Application Module contains the mounting plate, base, frame, and buttons. The buttons and frame assembly are
available in the range of finishes shown below.
The base contains all the sensors and LED indicators. A metal mounting plate attaches the Revolution panel securely to
the wall, ensuring stable, reliable operation.
The Dynalite Application Communication Module (DACM v3 or later) is compatible with all interfaces across the
Revolution series, and can be ordered, programmed, installed, wired and tested without the Application Module
attached.
This allows the commissioning process to begin before the final finish options have been chosen, or during
construction, and protects the Application Module from damage until the site is ready for occupancy.
Button Finish
B = Black
W = White
P = Prestige
Frame Finish
BB = Black
WW = White
PP = Prestige